General information about company

Scrip code 532326

NSE Symbol INTENTECH
MSEI Symbol NOTLISTED
ISIN INE781A01025

Name of the company

Intense Technologies Limited

Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-09-2020

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No




Declaration

Sr. Particular Yes/No Promoter and Public Non Promoter-
No. Promoter Group shareholder Non Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? | No No No No
2 })Vhether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whether the ngted En'qty has any shares against which No No No No

depository receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
6 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise Yes Yes
encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting No No No No
rights?
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? | No




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of . Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. of Partly No. OF Total nos. E harcholding as a class of securities (IX)
Category Nos. Of fully paid | paid-up shares shares % of total no. of
Category | of ) . . underlying shares (calculated . .
) sharcholder shareholders | up equity | equity Depository lield (VID) as per SCRR, No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total as a
(I1) (I shares shares | pceipts | YT 11957) (VI As a % of
held (IV) | held (V)+ (VD) Class eg: | Class
V) (VD % of (A+B+C2) |y ey Total (A+B+C)
Promoter
(A) & 4 4084744 4084744 | 18.23 4084744 4084744 | 18.23
Promoter
Group
B) Public 10070 18323205 18323205 |81.77 18323205 18323205 | 81.77
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
ChH underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 10074 22407949 22407949 | 100 22407949 22407949 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of
Number of | Shares pledged
No. Of No. Of Shares Shareholfiing ,a8a |Lockedin |or otherwise
Shares No. of Underlying % assuming full shares (XII) | encumbered Number of
Category . Shares Outstanding | conversion of (XIII) .
Underlying . . . .. equity shares
Category | of . Underlying | convertible convertible securities :
Outstanding . - A A held in
1) shareholder convertible Outstanding | securities and | ( as a percentage of sa sa dematerialized
1) securities Warrants No. Of diluted share capital) % of % of form (XIV)
(Xi) Warrants (Xi) |(XI)= (VID+(X)As [No. |total | total
X) h 0.(a) | gp
(a) a % of (A+B+C2) (a) | Shares Shares
held held
(b) (b)
Promoter
(A) & 18.23 375000 |9.18 | 4084744
Promoter
Group
B) Public 81.77 18186451
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(ChH underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 375000 | 1.67 |22271195




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No. Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in each
N e
of No. Of Total nos. | 52 % of class of securities (IX)
No. of Partly shares shares total no. of
Category & Nos. Of fully paid | paid- . shares No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total
. underlying | held g g o
Sr. Name of the shareholders | up equity | up Depository | (VII) = (calculated as asa%
Shareholders (I) | (III) shares equity posttory per SCRR, of
Receipts Iv)+ 1
held (IV) | shares VI e (viy | 1937 (VIID | Class eg: | Class Tota
held ( ) ( ) ( ) As a % of X egty Total Voting
V) (A+B+C2) rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
) Indian
@ Individuals/Hindu | , 4084744 4084744 | 1823 4084744 4084744 | 1823
undivided Family
?Xi‘ IT)"tal 4 4084744 4084744 | 18.23 4084744 4084744 | 1823
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and 4 4084744 4084744 | 18.23 4084744 4084744 | 18.23
Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)YDIHA)
@)
B Table 111 - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(a(i)) sharcholders ) 375 8043384 8043384 {359 8043384 8043384 [35.9
holding nominal
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal | 14 3244310 3244310 | 14.48 3244310 3244310 | 14.48
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
© Any Other 679 7035511 7035511 | 31.4 7035511 7035511 | 31.4
(specify)
(S};l;a(;"l;otal 10070 18323205 18323205 | 81.77 18323205 18323205 | 81.77
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+ 10070 18323205 18323205 | 81.77 18323205 18323205 | 81.77
B)Y2)+(B)
3
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( 10074 22407949 22407949 | 100 22407949 22407949 | 100
A+B+C2)
Total
(A+BIC) 10074 22407949 22407949 | 100 22407949 22407949 | 100




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Number of | Shares pledged
No. Of No. of No. Of Shares | Shareholding , as a % Lockedin | or otherwise
Shares Sl‘(l) -0 Underlying assuming full conversion | Shares (XII) | encumbered Number of
Underlying ares Outstanding of convertible securities ( (XTI equity shares
. Underlying . . X
Sr. Outstanding . convertible as a percentage of diluted A A held in
: Outstanding " . - sa sa .
convertible W ¢ securities and share capital) (XI)= % of o, of |dematerialized
securities (Xegran s No. Of Warrants | (VII)+(X) As a % of No. | total tota] | form (XIV)
X) (Xi) (a) (A+B+C2) (a) | Shares No- @) | Shares
held held
(b) (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1) Indian
(a) 18.23 375000 |9.18 | 4084744
(Sl‘;b'TOtal (A) 18.23 375000 9.18 | 4084744
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 18.23 375000 | 9.18 | 4084744
and Promoter
Group (A)=
ADHAN2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
(a(@) 359 7912280
(a(ii)) 14.48 3244310
(e) 314 7029861
Sub-Total (B) 81.77 18186451
3)
Total Public
Shareholding
81.77 18186451
B)=(B)(1)+
B)Y2)+B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
ATB+C2) 100 22271195
Total (A+B+C 100 375000 | 1.67 | 22271195

)




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No. 1 2 3 4

Name of the C.K. Shastri Chedella Uma Maheswari Anisha Chidella Tikam Sujan Click here to go back
Shareholders (I)

PAN (II) ABJPC7629K ADKPC5232F ARVPC4584H AWQPS9542R Total

No. of fully paid

up equity shares 1714792 93525 625 2275802 4084744

held (IV)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VI) = AV)+ | 1714792 93525 625 2275802 4084744
(WV)+ (VD

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

7.65 0.42 0 10.16 18.23

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X 1714792 93525 625 2275802 4084744
Class eg:y
Total 1714792 93525 625 2275802 4084744

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 7.65 0.42 0 10.16 18.23

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

7.65 0.42 0 10.16 18.23

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

| [




No. (a) 375000 0 0 0 375000
As a % of total

Shares held (b) 21.87 0 0 0 9.18
Number of equity

shares held in 1714792 93525 625 2275802 4084744
dematerialized

form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not

providing PAN

Shareholder type | Promoter Promoter Promoter Group Promoter




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Anil Sarin

K. Ranganatha Reddy

Sai Prasanna Manchineni

Kasi Reddy Sudhiramma

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AALPS0454R

AEMPK9748M

AGPPM3948Q

BASPS2669]

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

504952

560756

250050

323474

1639232

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = AIV)+
(WV)+ (VD

504952

560756

250050

323474

1639232

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.25

2.5

1.12

1.44

7.32

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

504952

560756

250050

323474

1639232

Class eg:y

Total

504952

560756

250050

323474

1639232

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

2.25

2.5

1.12

1.44

7.32

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+H(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

2.25

2.5

1.12

1.44

7.32

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in

504952

560756

250050

323474

1639232




dematerialized

form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

2

3

4

5

6

7

Category

Employees

Non-Resident
Indian (NRI)

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Category / More
than 1 percentage

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Jayant
Dwarkanath

Satpal Khattar

UNO Metals
Ltd

Ganpati
Dealcom
Private Ltd

AKG Finvest
Private Ltd

Globe Fincap
Limited

KIFS Trade
Capital Private
Limited

PAN (II)

ABVPD6585H

ARCPK9611J

AAACU3053E

AACCG9284H

AADCAR306P

AADCG1099D

AARFK7324E

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1295635

380072

774000

300000

770000

500000

224635

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = AIV)+
(V)+ (VD)

1295635

380072

774000

300000

770000

500000

224635

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

5.78

1.7

3.45

1.34

3.44

2.23

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

1295635

380072

774000

300000

770000

500000

224635

Class eg:y

Total

1295635

380072

774000

300000

770000

500000

224635

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

5.78

1.7

3.45

1.34

3.44

2.23

1

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=

5.78

1.7

3.45

1.34

3.44

2.23




(VID+H(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1295635

380072

774000

300000

770000

500000

224635

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

Category

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

0

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(WV)+ (VD

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

0

Class eg:y

Total

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(2)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XII)




No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in 0
dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or
indirect*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality
(Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is
selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant
influence



