General information about company	
Scrip code	532326
NSE Symbol	INTENTECH
MSEI Symbol	NOTLISTED
ISIN	INE781A01025
Name of the company	Intense Technologies Limited
Whether company is SME	No
Class of Security	Equity Shares
Type of report	Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-09-2020
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date	
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No

	Declaration											
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public							
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No							
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No	No	No	No							
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?	No	No	No	No							
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No							
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No							
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	Yes	Yes		·							
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No							
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No										

		Tab	ole I - Sur	nmary	Statement	holding o	of specified sec	urities			
	Category	atagony	No. of fully paid	No. Of Partly paid-up	ly No. Of	Total nos. shares	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of Voting Rights held class of securities (IX)			in each
Category (I)	of shareholder	shareholders	up equity	equity	underlying Depository	held (VII)	shares (calculated as per SCRR,	No of Voti	ng (XIV	7) Rights	Total as a
(II)	(II)	(111)	(III) shares held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	= (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	4	4084744			4084744	18.23	4084744		4084744	18.23
(B)	Public	10070	18323205			18323205	81.77	18323205		18323205	81.77
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	10074	22407949			22407949	100	22407949		22407949	100

		Tabl	e I - Summ	ary Statemen	t holding of specif	ied s	ecuriti	es		
Category (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	eholder Outstanding Outstanding Outstanding	Shares	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares
			Outstanding Warrants		(as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	held in dematerialized form (XIV)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				18.23			375000	9.18	4084744
(B)	Public				81.77					18186451
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total				100			375000	1.67	22271195

	Table II - State	ement show	ing shar	eholdi	ng pattern	of the P	romoter an	d Promo	ter Gi	roup	
				No. Of	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of	Number of class of see		Rights held (IX)	in each
Sr.	Category & Name of the	Nos. Of shareholders	No. of fully paid up equity	Partly paid- up		shares held (VII) =	total no. of shares (calculated as	No of Voting (XIV) Rights			Total as a %
	Shareholders (I)	(III)	shares held (IV)	equity shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	$(VI)^{+}$ $(V)^{+}$ $(V)^{+}$ (VI)	per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	of Total Voting rights
А	Table II - Statemen	t showing shar	eholding pa	ttern of t	he Promoter	and Promote	er Group				
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	4	4084744			4084744	18.23	4084744		4084744	18.23
Sub-Total (A)(1)		4	4084744			4084744	18.23	4084744		4084744	18.23
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		4	4084744			4084744	18.23	4084744		4084744	18.23
В	Table III - Stateme	nt showing sha	reholding p	attern of	the Public sh	areholder					
(1)	Institutions										
(3)	Non-institutions										
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	9377	8043384			8043384	35.9	8043384		8043384	35.9
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	14	3244310			3244310	14.48	3244310		3244310	14.48
(e)	Any Other (specify)	679	7035511			7035511	31.4	7035511		7035511	31.4
Sub-Total (B)(3)		10070	18323205			18323205	81.77	18323205		18323205	81.77
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)		10070	18323205			18323205	81.77	18323205		18323205	81.77
С	Table IV - Stateme	le IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder									
Total (A+B+C2)		10074	22407949			22407949	100	22407949		22407949	100
Total (A+B+C)		10074	22407949			22407949	100	22407949		22407949	100

Ta	able II - Sta	tement show	wing sharehold	ing pattern of the Pro	mote	r and l	Promote	er Gro	սթ
Sr	Underlying Share	No. of Shares	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (nber of ked in es (XII)	Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares
Sr.	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	held in dematerialized form (XIV)
Α	Table II - Stat	ement showing	g shareholding patt	tern of the Promoter and Pro	moter	Group			
(1)	Indian								
(a)				18.23			375000	9.18	4084744
Sub-Total (A) (1)				18.23			375000	9.18	4084744
(2)	Foreign					•	•		
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group $(A)=$ (A)(1)+(A)(2)				18.23			375000	9.18	4084744
В	Table III - Sta	tement showir	ng shareholding par	ttern of the Public sharehold	er				I
(1)	Institutions								
(3)	Non-institutio	ons							
(a(i))				35.9					7912280
(a(ii))				14.48					3244310
(e)				31.4					7029861
Sub-Total (B) (3)				81.77					18186451
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)				81.77					18186451
С	Table IV - Sta	atement showing	ng shareholding pa	ttern of the Non Promoter- N	lon Pı	ublic shar	reholder		
Total (A+B+C2)				100					22271195
Total (A+B+C)				100			375000	1.67	22271195

Individuals/Hindu undivided Family										
Searial No.	1	2	3	4						
Name of the Shareholders (I)	C.K. Shastri	Chedella Uma Maheswari	Anisha Chidella	Tikam Sujan	Click here to go back					
PAN (II)	ABJPC7629K	ADKPC5232F	ARVPC4584H	AWQPS9542R	Total					
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1714792	93525	625	2275802	4084744					
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)										
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)										
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1714792	93525	625	2275802	4084744					
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	7.65	0.42	0	10.16	18.23					
Number of Voting	Rights held in each	n class of securities (IX)	·		·					
Class eg:X	1714792	93525	625	2275802	4084744					
Class eg:y										
Total	1714792	93525	625	2275802	4084744					
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	7.65	0.42	0	10.16	18.23					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)										
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)										
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)										
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	7.65	0.42	0	10.16	18.23					
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)									
No. (a)										
As a % of total Shares held (b)										
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwi	ise encumbered (XIII)								

No. (a)	375000	0	0	0	375000
As a % of total Shares held (b)	21.87	0	0	0	9.18
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	1714792	93525	625	2275802	4084744
Reason for not pro-	viding PAN				
Reason for not providing PAN					
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter Group	Promoter	

Individ	luals - ii. Indi	vidual shareholders	holding nominal shar	e capital in excess of I	Rs. 2 lakhs.
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Anil Sarin	K. Ranganatha Reddy	Sai Prasanna Manchineni	Kasi Reddy Sudhiramma	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AALPS0454R	AEMPK9748M	AGPPM3948Q	BASPS2669J	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	504952	560756	250050	323474	1639232
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	504952	560756	250050	323474	1639232
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.25	2.5	1.12	1.44	7.32
Number of Voting	Rights held in ea	ch class of securities (IX)		
Class eg: X	504952	560756	250050	323474	1639232
Class eg:y					
Total	504952	560756	250050	323474	1639232
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	2.25	2.5	1.12	1.44	7.32
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.25	2.5	1.12	1.44	7.32
Number of Locked	l in shares (XII)				
No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of equity shares held in	504952	560756	250050	323474	1639232

dematerialized form (XIV)			
Reason for not prov	viding PAN		
Reason for not providing PAN			

			Any Other	(specify)							
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7				
Category	Employees	Non-Resident Indian (NRI)	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate				
Category / More than 1 percentage	More than 1 percentage of shareholding										
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Jayant Dwarkanath	Satpal Khattar	UNO Metals Ltd	Ganpati Dealcom Private Ltd	AKG Finvest Private Ltd	Globe Fincap Limited	KIFS Trade Capital Private Limited				
PAN (II)	ABVPD6585H	ARCPK9611J	AAACU3053E	AACCG9284H	AADCA8306P	AADCG1099D	AARFK7324E				
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	1	1	1	1	1				
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1295635	380072	774000	300000	770000	500000	224635				
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)											
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)											
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1295635	380072	774000	300000	770000	500000	224635				
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	5.78	1.7	3.45	1.34	3.44	2.23	1				
Number of Voting	Rights held in eac	ch class of securit	ies (IX)								
Class eg: X	1295635	380072	774000	300000	770000	500000	224635				
Class eg:y											
Total	1295635	380072	774000	300000	770000	500000	224635				
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	5.78	1.7	3.45	1.34	3.44	2.23	1				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)											
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)											
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)											
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)=	5.78	1.7	3.45	1.34	3.44	2.23	1				

(VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)							
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)						
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	1295635	380072	774000	300000	770000	500000	224635
Reason for not pro	viding PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN							

Any Other (specify)	
Searial No.	
Category	
Category / More than 1 percentage	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	0
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	0
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)	
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	0
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)	
Class eg: X	0
Class eg:y	
Total	0
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2) Number of Locked	0 in shares (XII)

No. (a)	
As a % of total Shares held (b)	
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	0
Reason for not providing PAN	
Reason for not providing PAN	

Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or indirect*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationality(Applicable in case of Any other is selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant influence